
16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 210

30 JUL 2015 - 15:00

Men's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - hommes

Detailed Results
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1 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 85.00 5 85.00 5 5.10
5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 87.50 =1 172.50 2 4.30

307C 3.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 98.00 1 270.50 1  
207C 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 91.80 2 362.30 1  

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 81.60 7 443.90 1  
109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 96.90 2 540.80 1  

2 HE Chao CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =3 86.70 =3 3.40
407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 74.80 11 161.50 4 15.30

5172B 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 94.35 3 255.85 4 14.65
307C 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 94.50 1 350.35 2 11.95
207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 86.40 3 436.75 2 7.15
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 91.20 4 527.95 2 12.85

3 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.59.0 88.40 2 88.40 2 1.70
207C 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 82.80 6 171.20 3 5.60
307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.09.08.5 89.25 =5 260.45 3 10.05

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 85.00 6 345.45 4 16.85
5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 83.85 5 429.30 3 14.60
109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 95.00 3 524.30 3 16.50

4 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 407C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.09.08.58.5 90.10 1 90.10 1  
5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 86.70 =3 176.80 1  
5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 93.60 4 270.40 2 0.10
207C 3.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.07.5 77.40 11 347.80 3 14.50
307C 3.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.05.06.56.5 66.50 12 414.30 5 29.60
109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.58.5 85.50 7 499.80 4 41.00

5 LAUGHER Jack David GBR 5154B 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.57.07.07.5 76.50 =10 76.50 =10 13.60
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 84.00 5 160.50 6 16.30
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.5 81.60 8 242.10 7 28.40

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.07.0 85.80 5 327.90 6 34.40
109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 87.40 2 415.30 4 28.60
207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 75.60 15 490.90 5 49.90

6 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 5253B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 81.60 =7 81.60 =7 8.50
407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.57.5 76.50 =8 158.10 9 18.70
109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.56.5 85.50 7 243.60 6 26.90
307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.09.0 89.25 4 332.85 5 29.45
207C 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.56.0 73.80 10 406.65 6 37.25

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 81.60 =8 488.25 6 52.55
7 PACHECO MARRUFO

Rommel A.
MEX 407C 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 66.30 17 66.30 17 23.80

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.07.0 66.00 16 132.30 17 44.50
5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.06.57.5 76.50 =10 208.80 16 61.70
5353B 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 82.50 9 291.30 15 71.00
307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.08.08.08.5 89.25 1 380.55 11 63.35
109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.59.08.59.0 102.60 1 483.15 7 57.65

8 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 18.10
307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 87.50 =1 159.50 7 17.30

5355B 3.7 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.05.0 62.90 17 222.40 12 48.10
407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 83.30 8 305.70 10 56.60
109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.0 85.50 4 391.20 9 52.70

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.08.0 81.60 =8 472.80 8 68.00
9 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.08.5 81.60 =7 81.60 =7 8.50

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.59.08.5 79.05 7 160.65 5 16.15
307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 108.59.0 89.25 =5 249.90 5 20.60
109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 76.00 13 325.90 7 36.40
205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 66.00 13 391.90 8 52.00

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.07.5 78.20 13 470.10 9 70.70
10 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.59.08.08.0 75.00 12 75.00 12 15.10

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.07.59.08.0 73.50 12 148.50 12 28.30
5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 75.90 12 224.40 11 46.10

405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.09.0 76.50 12 300.90 11 61.40
5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.59.0 83.30 6 384.20 10 59.70

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.59.09.0 79.05 12 463.25 10 77.55
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11 CONNOR James AUS 107B 3.1 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 79.05 9 79.05 9 11.05
205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 67.50 15 146.55 14 30.25

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.57.07.0 74.80 13 221.35 13 49.15
5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.56.57.0 70.00 15 291.35 14 70.95

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 76.50 8 367.85 13 76.05
307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 89.25 5 457.10 11 83.70

12 WOO Haram KOR 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 83.30 6 83.30 6 6.80
407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.5 62.90 17 146.20 15 30.60
109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 95.00 2 241.20 8 29.30
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.08.0 84.00 7 325.20 8 37.10
205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 75.00 9 400.20 7 43.70

5156B 3.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.05.04.05.0 50.70 17 450.90 12 89.90
13 HIXON Mike USA 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.57.07.06.5 61.50 18 61.50 18 28.60

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 86.70 =3 148.20 13 28.60
5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.05.56.57.0 70.00 16 218.20 14 52.30

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 73.50 14 291.70 13 70.60
109C 3.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.56.56.05.5 62.70 15 354.40 15 89.50
407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 6 441.10 13 99.70

14 CASTRO Cesar BRA 405B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 18.10
5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.08.07.5 69.00 14 141.00 16 35.80

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 74.40 14 215.40 15 55.10
205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =16 278.40 17 83.90
305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 72.00 11 350.40 16 93.50

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 79.90 11 430.30 14 110.50
15 MEARS Chris GBR 407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.59.08.5 86.70 =3 86.70 =3 3.40

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 71.75 13 158.45 8 18.35
5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 77.55 9 236.00 9 34.50

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =16 299.00 12 63.30
5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.05.56.5 64.60 14 363.60 14 80.30
109C 3.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.54.5 58.90 16 422.50 15 118.30

16 NEL Grant AUS 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =10 76.50 =10 13.60
407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 76.50 =8 153.00 10 23.80
205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.08.5 72.00 15 225.00 10 45.50
109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.07.5 91.20 3 316.20 9 46.10
307C 3.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.0 57.75 16 373.95 12 69.95

5337D 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.03.54.03.5 38.50 18 412.45 16 128.35
17 BLAHA Constantin AUT 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 74.40 13 74.40 13 15.70

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 76.50 =8 150.90 11 25.90
307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.04.55.5 56.00 18 206.90 17 63.60
407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 78.20 10 285.10 16 77.20
109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.04.55.03.0 45.60 17 330.70 17 113.20

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 76.50 14 407.20 17 133.60
18 GAGNE Philippe CAN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 16 67.50 16 22.60

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 54.25 18 121.75 18 55.05
5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 76.50 =10 198.25 18 72.25

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 18 256.75 18 105.55
307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.04.04.5 43.75 18 300.50 18 143.40

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 80.50 10 381.00 18 159.80

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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